INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS SALES (VIC) PTY LTD                                                    SEPTEMBER 2016
Page 1
Split Corrugated Tube (Category 13)
Code I.D. Wall Thickness Length Packaging
13-CST07-400 7mm 0.25mm 400m Spool
13-CST10-250 9.7mm 0.30mm 250m Spool
13-CST13-150 12.8mm 0.30mm 150m Spool
13-CST16-100 16.3mm 0.30mm 100m Spool
13-CST20-100 21.5mm 0.30mm 100m Spool
13-CST23-050 23mm 0.35mm 50m Spool
13-CST29-050 29mm 0.35mm 50m Spool
13-CST36-025 36mm 0.40mm 25m Spool
13-CST48-025 48mm 0.40mm 25m Spool
 Made in Australia
 Manufactured from flame retardant
polypropylene.
 Self extinguishing when set alight.
 Springs back when opened making sure
your cable or hoses remain where you
want them - inside the tubing.
 Temperature rating : -20 to +90 ºC
Spiral Wrap Also
Available. Contact the
sales office for details.
18 TOWER COURT, NOBLE PARK.  VIC.  3174
PHONE (03) 9706 3133.  FAX (03) 9798 4416. EMAIL sales@ifsvic.com.au